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THIS GRAPHIC SHOWS WHEN EACH HERO WAS INTRODUCED AND WHEN THEY 
JOINED THE JUSTICE LEAGUE.

SOME OF THE HEROES WERE A PART OF MULTIPLE DIVISIONS. BRUCE WAYNE’S BATMAN 
SERVICED ON THE MOST SUBDIVISIONS AT 6.

THE GRAPHIC SHOWS ALL THE VILLIANS THAT ORIGINATED AS OLD ENEMIES OF THE 
JUSTICE LEAGUE MEMBERSHIP.

THE GRAPHIC SHOWS EACH DIVISION AND HOW MANY WERE A PART OF THEM.

THE TEAM IN THE CINEMATIC UNIVERSE IS NOT THE ORIGINAL TEAM. IT IS ACTUALLY PART OF 

THE REBOOT SHOWN IN THE NEW 52. THE ORIGINAL TEAM WAS OF BATMAN, GREEN LATERN, WONDER 

WOMAN, FLASH, MARTAIN MANHUNTER, AQUAMAN, AND SUPERMAN.
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Justice League  of Aliens

Justice League  of Air

49

33

10

12

11

15

8

8

8

8

7

6

5

5

7

7

7

7

OTHER

GREEN
LANTERn

Cyborg

Justice league

LEX LUTHOR

DOOMSDAY
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